6th Annual
Florida Lineman's Competition
Kissimmee, FL

100 AMP Cutout Replacement

EVENT

UTILITY JOURNEYMAN EVENT TIME | DEDUCTIONS | SCORE
RANKING

Aaron Haderle
1 111 Kissimmee Ultility Authority (1) Logan Murphy 09:12.47 0 100
David Wolfe
Bill Shiskin
2 105 Gainesville Regional Utilities (1) Brad Thomas 10:16.19 0 100
Dan Jester
Andrew Strickland
3 107 Gainesville Regional Utilities (3) Glen James, Jr 10:35.00 0 100
Gary Sutton
James Alexander
Richard Boley
4 120 OUC (2) Chris Hosier 10:39.22 0 100
ALT Thomas
Whitleg
Billy Caruthers
5 117 Ocala Electric Utility (1) John Glenn 10:55.91 0 100
Mike Fanelli
Chris Wohlfart
Victor Mendoza
6 119 OucC (1) Dewey Harvey 11:07.76 0 100
ALT Dave Russell
Chris Nowell
7 122 City of Tallahassee (1) Roger Trammell 11:13.37 0 100
Shawn Holland
Gary McKenzie
8 106 Gainesville Regional Utilities (2) Ray Jordan 11:31.47 0 100
Chris Beckham
Tracy Haas
Kenny Pressley
Chris Richardson
ALT Lee Nichols

9 109 JEA (2) 12:25.87 0 100
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Chris Henry
10 118 Ocala Electric Utility (2) Rodney Weaver 12:30.00 0 100

Stephen Nice
Luis Santiago
11 113 Kissimmee Ultility Authority (3) Gary Guinan 14:48.85 0 100
Mike Fulmore
Jarrett Turnbull
12 124 Thomasville Utilities Rudy Thompson 10:23.23 -2 98
Luke McCardle
Dwayne Goostree
13 114 Lakeland Electric (1) Ivan Nelson 10:27.75 -2 98
Eric Pickles
Paul Therriault
14 112 Kissimmee Ultility Authority (2) Jeff Powell 11:26.25 -2 98
Eddie Gluc
Robert Padgett
15 116 Lakeland Electric (3) John Applewhite 12:48.56 -2 98
Mike Costner
Heath Gebheart

16 123 City of Tallahassee (2) Wayne Simmons 16:19.38 -2 98
JD Morgan
Manny Aguilera
Paul Genz )
17 121 Progress Energy Dan Flatt 16:27.63 -2 98

ALT Nick Stagg
Pedro Arencibia
Scott Morgan
George Castellon
ALT Thomas Gassi

18 110 Keys Energy Services 18:23.69 -2 98
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EVENT

RANKING

19

108

6th Annual

Florida Lineman's Competition
Kissimmee, FL

100 AMP Cutout Replacement

UTILITY

JEA (1)

JOURNEYMAN

Kenny Lockwood
Mike Corbit
Greg Johnson
ALT Joe Howard

EVENT TIME

08:59.00

DEDUCTIONS

96

20

115

Lakeland Electric (2)

Loren White
Nick Short
Matt Redfern

11:23.93

96

21

101

City of Bartow

Tim Adams
Jimmy Lewis
Jeff Parrish
ALT Dion Kelly

17:34.28

96

22

104

Fort Pierce Utilities Authority

Eddie Keane
Maurice Bacon
Gary Adams
ALT Susan Allen

18:37.03

96

23

103

Beaches Energy (2)

Matt Campbell
Wayne Hughes
Sonny Lewis

18:39.89

94

24

102

Beaches Energy (1)

Josh Wilcher
Richie Langston
Nick Currie

21:30.26

94
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